
WTRC Toys For Tots CC
Age Group Results - 4 MILE
December 10, 2011
Results By DH
                                                           
OVERALL     TIME
Overall Male
Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Isacc Placencia     lubbock  TX   20  1          
23:02.1

Male 13 to 15

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Jake Brownfield     lubbock  TX   13  13         
27:32.2
2                    Christopher Hall    Lubbock  TX   15  49         
35:27.9
3                    Tristen Shackleford Wolfforth  TX 14  63         
37:56.9

Male 16 to 19

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Cade Speed          Wolfforth  TX 16  4          
25:20.4
2                    Travis Knapp        Lubbock  TX   16  7          
26:40.5
3                    Kadon Stabeno       Wolfforth  TX 16  9          
26:58.2
4                    Gordon Sandercox    Lubbock  TX   16  10         
27:10.0
5                    DYLAN CARDER        LUBBOCK  TX   17  18         
29:29.9
6                    Hunter Saddler      Lubbock  TX   16  24         
31:11.0

Male 20 to 24

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    NICK WARGO          Lubbock  TX   21  3          
23:54.3
2                    Trent Early         Lubbock  TX   23  11         
27:14.0
3                    Isaac Whitley       Lubbock  TX   23  19         
29:54.1
4                    ROBERT FINDLEY      ODESSA  TX    23  32         
31:58.2
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5                    Jake Mahan          Wolfforth  TX 24  36         
32:58.5

Male 25 to 29

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Larry Lovato        lubbock  TX   25  5          
26:12.9
2                    Derek Smith         Lubbock  TX   26  33         
32:06.6
3                    Derek Fiske         Lubbock  TX   28  42         
35:00.8
4                    Clint Cechan        Lubbock  TX   27  54         
35:49.7

Male 30 to 34

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Joe Osterkamp       Muleshoe  TX  33  8          
26:40.6
2                    thomas sang         lubbock  TX   33  12         
27:17.0
3                    Jeff Odorizzi       Dallas  TX    34  45         
35:15.0
4                    Miguel Hinojosa     Lubbock  TX   31  68         
39:05.7

Male 35 to 39

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    BEN TANUI           LUBBOCK  TX   35  2          
23:44.1
2                    Jason Halladay      Los Alamos  NM37  6          
26:20.9
3                    Daniel Hall         Lubbock  TX   36  23         
31:05.2
4                    Brandon Hughes      Lubbock  TX   37  27         
31:35.7
5                    Chris Osborne       Lubbock  TX   38  59         
37:18.8
6                    David Splawn        Plainview  TX 36  93         
45:41.6

Male 40 to 44

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Glen Poklikuha      Lubbock  TX   40  15         
28:06.7
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2                    Shannon Anderson    Lubbock  TX   40  29         
31:40.2
3                    RUSSELL CARTER      LUBBOCK  TX   40  30         
31:47.6
4                    Walter Bowser       Lubbock  TX   44  34         
32:22.8
5                    ROBBIE SANDERS      LITTLEFIELD  T42  57         
36:43.2

Male 45 to 49

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    MARTIN MONTALVO     PLAINVIEW  TX 46  14         
27:45.2
2                    Michael Knapp       Lubbock  TX   45  16         
28:34.8
3                    Cody Miller         Lubbock  TX   45  17         
29:23.4
4                    Cliff Lewallen      Lubbock  TX   47  25         
31:13.1
5                    Rod Burgett         shallowater  T47  31         
31:49.7
6                    Richard Shaw        Plainview  TX 49  35         
32:53.3
7                    Scott Cain          Lubbock  TX   49  44         
35:09.1
8                    Richard Gatlin      Lubbock  TX   45  50         
35:36.9
9                    Adam Rodriguez      Slaton  TX    47  52         
35:46.7
10                   Troy Pratt          Lubbock  TX   45  53         
35:47.4
11                   Les Kinman          Lubbock  TX   46  55         
36:08.6

Male 50 to 54

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Brent Tidwell       Lubbock  TX   54  20         
30:20.4
2                    Jim Higgins         Lubbock  TX   51  21         
30:47.6
3                    James Deaver        Lubbock  TX   54  73         
39:53.6
4                    Joe Martin          Lubbock  TX   52  75         
41:02.7

Male 55 to 59

Place                Name                City          Age 
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Overall  Total Time
1                    Randy Holloway      Lubbock  TX   55  40         
34:54.3

Male 60 to 64

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Fred Weber          Lubbock  TX   60  38         
34:27.5
2                    DAMON PROVENCE      SUDAN  TX     60  41         
34:57.6
3                    JAMES LIVERMORE     LUBBOCK  TX   64  78         
41:35.8
4                    Sam Wall            SLATON  TX    62  83         
42:55.5
5                    MIKE STRUM          CARLSBAD  NM  60  84         
43:54.5
6                    Douglas Sanford     Lubbock  TX   63  90         
44:54.8

Male 65 to 69

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    rick lampe          lubbock  TX   67  105        
53:59.9

Male 70 and over

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    GORDEN JENKINS      AMARILLO  TX  71  72         
39:41.0
2                    Bill Felton         Lubbock  TX   77  80         
42:10.3

Overall Female

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Becky Rogers        lubbock  TX   21  22         
30:55.8

Female 13 to 15

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Christy Baugh       Lubbock  TX   15  76         
41:05.0
2                    VICTORIA CORONADO   LUBBOCK  TX   15  102        
52:08.6
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Female 16 to 19

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Journee' Cotton     Littlefield  T16  26         
31:28.8
2                    Carly Durham        Shallowater  T17  62         
37:30.0

Female 20 to 24

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Amy Martin          Lubbock  TX   22  58         
37:16.7
2                    Tori Mahan          Wolfforth  TX 23  81         
42:22.9

Female 25 to 29

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Claudia Ramos       Lubbock  TX   26  37         
33:50.0
2                    Melissa Diamantis   LUBBOCK  TX   28  56         
36:39.2
3                    Alexis Roberts      LUBBOCK  TX   26  69         
39:14.8
4                    april covington     lubbock  TX   27  82         
42:54.2
5                    Stacey Splawn       Plainview  TX 25  92         
45:31.7
6                    Kaci Cechan         Lubbock  TX   28  100        
48:37.6
7                    Amanda Hinojosa     Lubbock  TX   26  106        
59:12.9

Female 30 to 34

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Jennifer Haddock    Lubbock  TX   30  43         
35:03.3
2                    Mandy Poklikuha     Lubbock  TX   33  47         
35:24.6
3                    Sonia Rodriguez     Lubbock  TX   31  48         
35:26.5
4                    Jill Odorizzi       Dallas  TX    30  67         
38:58.5
5                    malini patel        lubbock  TX   30  74         
40:18.6
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6                    Jill Jaquess        Lubbock  TX   34  77         
41:23.3
7                    Angel Puryear       lubbock  TX   30  85         
44:08.0
8                    Amy Lovett          portales  NM  33  91         
44:59.5
9                    Carrie Timmons      Levellad  TX  33  98         
48:05.5

Female 35 to 39

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Tammy Moriearty     Lubbock  TX   38  28         
31:35.8
2                    Stacy Cain          Lubbock  TX   39  87         
44:45.6
3                    Amber Glass         Lubbock  TX   37  103        
52:08.8

Female 40 to 44

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Jennifer Snead      Lubbock  TX   41  46         
35:19.7
2                    Holly Snodgrass     Lubbock  TX   41  64         
38:15.0
3                    Cathy PADEN         SLATON  TX    41  65         
38:19.7
4                    Lee Handlin         Lubbock  TX   42  66         
38:34.6

Female 45 to 49

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    cynthia sorrensen   lubbock  TX   48  39         
34:40.9
2                    Dee Knapp           Lubbock  TX   45  60         
37:21.5
3                    Valeri Gatlin       Lubbock  TX   45  61         
37:22.9
4                    LaNell Martindale   Lubbock  TX   49  70         
39:38.8
5                    JUDY FLEMING        LUBBOCK  TX   47  71         
39:39.8
6                    gwen lappley        Lubbock  TX   49  79         
41:47.7
7                    Sherri Rodriguez    Slaton  TX    47  88         
44:51.6
8                    Tracy Baugh         Lubbock  TX   49  95         
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45:54.7
9                    Angie Romans        Lubbock  TX   45  97         
47:28.1
10                   Penne Richards      Lubbock  TX   48  99         
48:08.3

Female 50 to 54

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Marty Adcock        Anton  TX     51  96         
47:27.0
2                    Ann Hodges          Wolfforth  TX 54  101        
50:24.4
3                    Julie randolph      lubbock  TX   53  104        
52:38.9

Female 55 to 59

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Leesa Price         Lubbock  TX   55  51         
35:40.2
2                    Cheryl Weber        Lubbock  TX   58  89         
44:52.3
3                    Debbie Roman        Lubbock  TX   56  94         
45:54.2

Female 60 and over

Place                Name                City          Age 
Overall  Total Time
1                    Etta Mayer          Lubbock  TX   62  86         
44:27.2

---------------------------------------------

WTRC Toys For Tots CC
            Age Graded Results-Clydesdale and Athena

"December 10, 2011"
Results By DH 

4M CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place Name City Age Gender Actual Time    
Net Time
    1 Lynsey Deaton Lubbock  TX 26 F     41:20.1     
41:20.1
    2 Maria Villegas Levelland  TX 36 F     43:43.3     
43:06.3
    3 Katelyn Olsen Lubbock  TX 26 F     45:50.6     
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45:50.6
    4 Ginger Hall Lubbock  TX 35 F     49:31.5     
49:00.9
    5 Bobbye Hrncirik Lubbock  TX 37 F     50:30.6     
49:34.9
    6 Gabriela Saldana Lubbock  TX 48 F     55:35.6     
49:50.4
    7 Sherri Patterson lubbock  TX 43 F     59:12.9     
55:53.2

Male Finishers
Place Name City Age Gender Actual Time    
Net Time
    1 Adam Puckett Lubbock  TX 40 M     29:57.9     
28:19.2
    2 tom west LUBBOCK  TX 54 M     35:07.0     
29:43.5
    3 William Eason STAMFORD  TX 25 M     32:28.3     
32:28.3
    4 Tommy Johnson lubbock  TX 51 M     37:52.2     
32:51.3
    5 Zakri Redding Lubbock  TX 23 M     33:47.8     
33:47.8
    6 NATHAN PADEN SLATON  TX 43 M     37:04.9     
34:15.8
    7 Craig Peterson Hobbs  NM 54 M     41:38.2     
35:14.7
    8 Jeff Knowles Lubbock  TX 31 M     37:20.3     
37:09.5
    9 Arthur Zavala Lubbock  TX 40 M     44:29.1     
42:02.6
   10 Jerry Adams Lubbock  TX 36 M     43:40.8     
42:29.7
   11 Jeremy Garcia Lubbock  TX 35 M     48:55.9     
47:53.6
   12 DAVID CORONADO LUBBOCK  TX 44 M     57:27.2     
52:40.7

-----------------------------------------------------------------
--

WTRC Toys For Tots CC
          4 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
"December 10, 2011"
Results By DH 

Place Name City Age    AG Place TIME PACE
1 Isacc Placencia lubbock  TX 20     1 OA 23:02.1

5:46/M
2 BEN TANUI LUBBOCK  TX 35     1 M 35-39 23:44.1

5:56/M
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3 NICK WARGO Lubbock  TX 21     1 M 20-24 23:54.3
5:59/M

4 Cade Speed Wolfforth  TX 16     1 M 16-19 25:20.4
6:20/M

5 Larry Lovato lubbock  TX 25     1 M 25-29
26:12.9 6:33/M

6 Jason Halladay Los Alamos  NM 37     2 M 35-39
26:20.9 6:35/M

7 Travis Knapp Lubbock  TX 16     2 M 16-19
26:40.5 6:40/M

8 Joe Osterkamp Muleshoe  TX 33     1 M 30-34
26:40.6 6:40/M

9 Kadon Stabeno Wolfforth  TX 16     3 M 16-19
26:58.2 6:45/M

10 Gordon Sandercox Lubbock  TX 16     4 M 16-19
27:10.0 6:48/M

11 Trent Early Lubbock  TX 23     2 M 20-24
27:14.0 6:49/M

12 thomas sang lubbock  TX 33     2 M 30-34
27:17.0 6:49/M

13 Jake Brownfield lubbock  TX 13     1 M 13-15
27:32.2 6:53/M

14 MARTIN MONTALVO PLAINVIEW  TX 46     1 M 45-49
27:45.2 6:56/M

15 Glen Poklikuha Lubbock  TX 40     1 M 40-44
28:06.7 7:02/M

16 Michael Knapp Lubbock  TX 45     2 M 45-49
28:34.8 7:09/M

17 Cody Miller Lubbock  TX 45     3 M 45-49
29:23.4 7:21/M

18 DYLAN CARDER LUBBOCK  TX 17     5 M 16-19
29:29.9 7:22/M

19 Isaac Whitley Lubbock  TX 23     3 M 20-24
29:54.1 7:29/M

20 Adam Puckett Lubbock  TX 40     1 M  7-99
29:57.9 7:29/M

21 Brent Tidwell Lubbock  TX 54     1 M 50-54
30:20.4 7:35/M

22 Jim Higgins Lubbock  TX 51     2 M 50-54
30:47.6 7:42/M

23 Becky Rogers lubbock  TX 21     1 OA 30:55.8
7:44/M

24 Daniel Hall Lubbock  TX 36     3 M 35-39
31:05.2 7:46/M

25 Hunter Saddler Lubbock  TX 16     6 M 16-19
31:11.0 7:48/M

26 Cliff Lewallen Lubbock  TX 47     4 M 45-49
31:13.1 7:48/M

27 Journee' Cotton Littlefield  TX 16     1 F 16-19
31:28.8 7:52/M

28 Brandon Hughes Lubbock  TX 37     4 M 35-39
31:35.7 7:54/M
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29 Tammy Moriearty Lubbock  TX 38     1 F 35-39
31:35.8 7:54/M

30 Shannon Anderson Lubbock  TX 40     2 M 40-44
31:40.2 7:55/M

31 RUSSELL CARTER LUBBOCK  TX 40     3 M 40-44
31:47.6 7:57/M

32 Rod Burgett shallowater  TX 47     5 M 45-49
31:49.7 7:57/M

33 ROBERT FINDLEY ODESSA  TX 23     4 M 20-24 31:58.2
8:00/M

34 Derek Smith Lubbock  TX 26     2 M 25-29
32:06.6 8:02/M

35 Walter Bowser Lubbock  TX 44     4 M 40-44
32:22.8 8:06/M

36 William Eason STAMFORD  TX 25     2 M  7-99
32:28.3 8:07/M

37 Richard Shaw Plainview  TX 49     6 M 45-49
32:53.3 8:13/M

38 Jake Mahan Wolfforth  TX 24     5 M 20-24 32:58.5
8:15/M

39 Zakri Redding Lubbock  TX 23     3 M  7-99
33:47.8 8:27/M

40 Claudia Ramos Lubbock  TX 26     1 F 25-29
33:50.0 8:28/M

41 Fred Weber Lubbock  TX 60     1 M 60-64 34:27.5
8:37/M

42 cynthia sorrensen lubbock  TX 48     1 F 45-49
34:40.9 8:40/M

43 Randy Holloway Lubbock  TX 55     1 M 55-59
34:54.3 8:44/M

44 DAMON PROVENCE SUDAN  TX 60     2 M 60-64 34:57.6
8:44/M

45 Derek Fiske Lubbock  TX 28     3 M 25-29
35:00.8 8:45/M

46 Jennifer Haddock Lubbock  TX 30     1 F 30-34
35:03.3 8:46/M

47 tom west LUBBOCK  TX 54     4 M  7-99 35:07.0
8:47/M

48 Scott Cain Lubbock  TX 49     7 M 45-49 35:09.1
8:47/M

49 Jeff Odorizzi Dallas  TX 34     3 M 30-34 35:15.0
8:49/M

50 Jennifer Snead Lubbock  TX 41     1 F 40-44
35:19.7 8:50/M

51 Mandy Poklikuha Lubbock  TX 33     2 F 30-34
35:24.6 8:51/M

52 Sonia Rodriguez Lubbock  TX 31     3 F 30-34
35:26.5 8:52/M

53 Christopher Hall Lubbock  TX 15     2 M 13-15
35:27.9 8:52/M

54 Richard Gatlin Lubbock  TX 45     8 M 45-49
35:36.9 8:54/M
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55 Leesa Price Lubbock  TX 55     1 F 55-59
35:40.2 8:55/M

56 Adam Rodriguez Slaton  TX 47     9 M 45-49 35:46.7
8:57/M

57 Troy Pratt Lubbock  TX 45    10 M 45-49 35:47.4
8:57/M

58 Clint Cechan Lubbock  TX 27     4 M 25-29
35:49.7 8:57/M

59 Les Kinman Lubbock  TX 46    11 M 45-49 36:08.6
9:02/M

60 Melissa Diamantis LUBBOCK  TX 28     2 F 25-29
36:39.2 9:10/M

61 ROBBIE SANDERS LITTLEFIELD  TX 42     5 M 40-44
36:43.2 9:11/M

62 NATHAN PADEN SLATON  TX 43     5 M  7-99 37:04.9
9:16/M

63 Amy Martin Lubbock  TX 22     1 F 20-24 37:16.7
9:19/M

64 Chris Osborne Lubbock  TX 38     5 M 35-39
37:18.8 9:20/M

65 Jeff Knowles Lubbock  TX 31     6 M  7-99
37:20.3 9:20/M

66 Dee Knapp Lubbock  TX 45     2 F 45-49 37:21.5
9:20/M

67 Valeri Gatlin Lubbock  TX 45     3 F 45-49
37:22.9 9:21/M

68 Carly Durham Shallowater  TX 17     2 F 16-19
37:30.0 9:23/M

69 Tommy Johnson lubbock  TX 51     7 M  7-99
37:52.2 9:28/M

70 Tristen Shackleford Wolfforth TX14     3 M 13-15
37:56.9 9:29/M

71 Holly Snodgrass Lubbock  TX 41     2 F 40-44
38:15.0 9:34/M

72 Cathy PADEN SLATON  TX 41     3 F 40-44 38:19.7
9:35/M

73 Lee Handlin Lubbock  TX 42     4 F 40-44
38:34.6 9:39/M

74 Jill Odorizzi Dallas  TX 30     4 F 30-34 38:58.5
9:45/M

75 Miguel Hinojosa Lubbock  TX 31     4 M 30-34
39:05.7 9:46/M

76 Alexis Roberts LUBBOCK  TX 26     3 F 25-29
39:14.8 9:49/M

77 LaNell Martindale Lubbock  TX 49     4 F 45-49
39:38.8 9:55/M

78 JUDY FLEMING LUBBOCK  TX 47     5 F 45-49
39:39.8 9:55/M

79 GORDEN JENKINS AMARILLO  TX 71     1 M 70-99
39:41.0 9:55/M

80 James Deaver Lubbock  TX 54     3 M 50-54
39:53.6 9:58/M
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81 malini patel lubbock  TX 30     5 F 30-34
40:18.6 10:05/M

82 Joe Martin Lubbock  TX 52     4 M 50-54 41:02.7
10:16/M

83 Christy Baugh Lubbock  TX 15     1 F 13-15
41:05.0 10:16/M

84 Lynsey Deaton Lubbock  TX 26     1 F  7-99
41:20.1 10:20/M

85 Jill Jaquess Lubbock  TX 34     6 F 30-34
41:23.3 10:21/M

86 JAMES LIVERMORE LUBBOCK  TX 64     3 M 60-64
41:35.8 10:24/M

87 Craig Peterson Hobbs  NM 54     8 M  7-99 41:38.2
10:25/M

88 gwen lappley Lubbock  TX 49     6 F 45-49
41:47.7 10:27/M

89 Bill Felton Lubbock  TX 77     2 M 70-99
42:10.3 10:33/M

90 Tori Mahan Wolfforth  TX 23     2 F 20-24 42:22.9
10:36/M

91 april covington lubbock  TX 27     4 F 25-29
42:54.2 10:44/M

92 Sam Wall SLATON  TX 62     4 M 60-64 42:55.5
10:44/M

93 Jerry Adams Lubbock  TX 36     9 M  7-99
43:40.8 10:55/M

94 Maria Villegas Levelland  TX 36     2 F  7-99
43:43.3 10:56/M

95 MIKE STRUM CARLSBAD  NM 60     5 M 60-64 43:54.5
10:59/M

96 Angel Puryear lubbock  TX 30     7 F 30-34
44:08.0 11:02/M

97 Etta Mayer Lubbock  TX 62     1 F 60-99 44:27.2
11:07/M

98 Arthur Zavala Lubbock  TX 40    10 M  7-99
44:29.1 11:07/M

99 Stacy Cain Lubbock  TX 39     2 F 35-39 44:45.6
11:11/M

100 Sherri Rodriguez Slaton  TX47     7 F 45-49 44:51.6
11:13/M

101 Cheryl Weber Lubbock  TX 58     2 F 55-59
44:52.3 11:13/M

102 Douglas Sanford Lubbock  TX 63     6 M 60-64
44:54.8 11:14/M

103 Amy Lovett portales  NM 33     8 F 30-34 44:59.5
11:15/M

104 Stacey Splawn Plainview  TX 25     5 F 25-29
45:31.7 11:23/M

105 David Splawn Plainview  TX 36     6 M 35-39
45:41.6 11:25/M

106 Katelyn Olsen Lubbock  TX 26     3 F  7-99
45:50.6 11:28/M
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107 Debbie Roman Lubbock  TX 56     3 F 55-59
45:54.2 11:29/M

108 Tracy Baugh Lubbock  TX 49     8 F 45-49
45:54.7 11:29/M

109 Marty Adcock Anton  TX 51     1 F 50-54 47:27.0
11:52/M

110 Angie Romans Lubbock  TX 45     9 F 45-49
47:28.1 11:52/M

111 Carrie Timmons Levellad  TX 33     9 F 30-34
48:05.5 12:01/M

112 Penne Richards Lubbock  TX 48    10 F 45-49
48:08.3 12:02/M

113 Kaci Cechan Lubbock  TX 28     6 F 25-29
48:37.6 12:09/M

114 Jeremy Garcia Lubbock  TX 35    11 M  7-99
48:55.9 12:14/M

115 Ginger Hall Lubbock  TX 35     4 F  7-99
49:31.5 12:23/M

116 Ann Hodges Wolfforth  TX 54     2 F 50-54 50:24.4
12:36/M

117 Bobbye Hrncirik Lubbock  TX 37     5 F  7-99
50:30.6 12:38/M

118 VICTORIA CORONADO LUBBOCK  TX 15     2 F 13-15
52:08.6 13:02/M

119 Amber Glass Lubbock  TX 37     3 F 35-39
52:08.8 13:02/M

120 Julie randolph lubbock  TX 53     3 F 50-54
52:38.9 13:10/M

121 rick lampe lubbock  TX 67     1 M 65-69 53:59.9
13:30/M

122 Gabriela Saldana Lubbock  TX 48     6 F  7-99
55:35.6 13:54/M

123 DAVID CORONADO LUBBOCK  TX 44    12 M  7-99
57:27.2 14:22/M

124 Amanda Hinojosa Lubbock  TX 26     7 F 25-29
59:12.9 14:48/M

125 Sherri Patterson lubbock  TX 43     7 F  7-99
59:12.9 14:48/M
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